Comité
Départemental
Bouches du Rhone

Club

MARSEILLE 1ERE
MARIGNANE
MARSEILLE PHOCEENS
MARSEILLE 1ERE
MARIGNANE
MARSEILLE 1ERE
MARIGNANE
MARSEILLE PHOCEENS
MARSEILLE 1ERE

TIR A LARC

CD/

S

Nom-Prénom archer
Femme

ALTYRAC AMANDINE
FROELIGER ANNE
PELLEN NADEGE
PADOVANI NATHALIE
BARUTEL LYDIE
LAMARE CHRISTINE
HAUTOIS NADEGE
DRAPER SOPHIE
BLOCH EMILY

Les Archars Phaceeng

Nom-Prénom archer
Homme

LLEWELLYN PHILIP
BERNE EDDY
KERDILES YANN
PADOVANI ROBERT
BOYER BENOIT
BALDUCCI STEPHANE
HAUTOIS CYRILLE
PELLEN BRICE

RUIZ SEBASTIEN

Score qualif Class Qualif Classement

158
150
120
133
150
154
131
132
160
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